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SDHSBA Varsity Girls Championship

Girls Single Qualifying sorted by scratch

Bowlers
Alexis Shea
Emaly Kruse
Aubrey Ford
Beau Anderson
Jenna Vandeweerd
Hannah Washburn
Brooklyn Hieb
Teagen Bremmon
Kacee Rhody
Teighlor Karstens
Peytn Wierenga
Catelyn Vernarsky
Rylie Hoerner
Morgan Kruggel
Sydney Hansen
Janine Warne
Kami Voeltz
Sammie Mallinger
Hailey Kennedy
Brooke Seeley
Riley Howard
Zara Bitsos
Molly Riftle
Emma Shea
Kennedy Reindl
Jordan Christensen
Zoey Mathiesen
Mia Waagmeester
Katelyn Malwitz
Kaitlyn Hallem
Sierra Marten
Brittany Nelson
Josie Stubbe
Natalie Johnson
Bree Smart
Maddie Riffle
Isabella Abbas
Vika Grotluschen
Ellie Jaspers
Alyvia Trumm

Team
Washington

SF Lincoln
Washington
Harrisburg/Tea
Canton
Yankton
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Yankton
Washington
Brookings
Yankton

SF Jefferson
Washington
Brookings
SF Jefferson
West Central
SF Roosevelt
Brookings
West Central
Yankton

SF Lincoln
Washington
Brandon

SF Roosevelt
Canton

SF Roosevelt
Washington
SF Lincoln
Harrisburg/Tea
SF Jefferson
Harrisburg/Tea
Canton

McCook Central Montrose

SF Lincoln
Harrisburg/Tea
Canton

SF O'Gorman
Canton

1
161
204
217
161
152
182
214
217
211
182
161
138
170
141
211
160
221
108
170
170
160
157
174
167
169
132
149
156
150
148
147
135
168
120
147
147
138
154
142
112

2
201
213
182
192
215
178
168
169
189
187
183
187
167
225
169
168
147
202
210
163
144
159
175
137
141
160
171
139
160
156
147
150
136
158
149
152
171
131
141
149

3 Scratch
267 629
201 618
214 613
243 596
223 590
214 574
190 572
181 567
159 559
181 550
204 548
219 44
201 538
170 536
149 529
180 508
134 502
190 500
117 497
154 487
182 486
169 485
130 479
175 479
168 478
180 472
145 465
169 464
144 454
145 44
151 445
157 442
135 439
160 438
140 436
137 4
116 425
132 41
131 414
149 41
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SDHSBA Varsity Girls Championship

Jayden Brucklacher
Kaitlyn Van Lenning
Jessica Nelson
Madisyn Jones
Abby Fitzpatrick
Hailey Mallinger
Hanna Raethz
Cadynce Bonzer
Casey Klinkhammer
Olivia Krutsinger
Alex Runyan

Paige Tille

Elana Krutsinger
Liza Thomas

Tori Gunderson
Emma Husman

Abi CLark

Sydney Wog
Kambree Wentz
Kylie Van Lenning
Gina Brummel

Kate Zomermaand
Avery Zomermaand
Phoebe Shipps
Madelyn Tinklenberg
Baily Bomgaars
Ashlyn Zomermaand
Rylee Cawley

Erin Kassing

Fern Fechner

Taryn Henning
Allie Hanson

Bren Sheppard
Destiney Hughes
Ella Lenning

Jenna Beintema
Lindsey Junker
Elena Burgwald

Harrisburg/Tea

SF Jefferson
Harrisburg/Tea

West Central

Brookings

West Central

West Central

Yankton

McCook Central Montrose
McCook Central Montrose
SF Jefferson

Brandon

McCook Central Montrose
McCook Central Montrose
Brandon

West Central

SF Lincoln

Canton

Canton

SF Jefferson

SF O'Gorman

SF Christian

SF Christian

Yankton

SF Christian

SF Christian
West Central
SF O'Gorman
Brandon
Brandon

SF Roosevelt
Brandon
McCook Central Montrose
SF Christian
SF Roosevelt
SF O'Gorman
SF O'Gorman

131
119
126
123
122
147
124
128
101
106
116
148
117
118
131
103
117
103
87

107
114
117
120
107
118
91

117
111
112
89

92

109
86

94

93

79

64

87

138
126
114
149
144
116
133
129
120
141
132
123
120
128
110
129
141
136
125
123
111
113
129
131
101
119
91

97

121
110
94

94

98

86

99

101
95

56

139
163
168
130
124
124
128
124
153
125
114
89
122
113
117
125
93
107
127
109
114
107
88
95
105
109
110
99
70
95
101
73
90
93
75
84
87
81
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